STANDARD

Sizes (in mm)

To Suit Tray
600mm
625mm
650mm
675mm
700mm
725mm
750mm
775mm
800mm
825mm
850mm
875mm
900mm

Adjustment Code

570-600 DF-D600 L or R
595-625 DF-D625 Lor R
620-650 DF-D650 LorR
645-675 DF-D675 Lor R
670-700 DF-D700 LorR
695-725 DF-D725LorR
720-750 DF-D750 Lor R
745-775 DF-D775 Lor R
770-800 DF-D800 LorR
795-825 DF-D825 LorR
820-850 DF-D850 Lor R
845-875 DF-D875 Lor R
870-900 DF-D900 Lor R

Standard Specification
Anti-calcium coating

- Chrome components

Square Square D handle

Clear glass

- 8mm door

1950mm tall

Supplied without headrail

Positive closure with ball catch

Notes
- Please read installation notes opposite
before specifying this door

DEMI FRAMED

Price
inc. VAT

£1,465
£1,500
£1,5530
£1,560
£1595
£1,620
£1,645
£1,685
£1,710
£1,740
£1,770
£1,795
£1,830

Price
exc. VAT

£1,220.83
£1,250.00
£1,275.00
£1,300.00
£1,32917

£1,350.00
£1,370.83
£1,404.17

£1,425.00
£1,450.00
£1,475.00
£1,495.83
£1,525.00

BESPOKE

ONE

Select Size Price Price
inc. VAT exc. VAT

Up to 800mm £1,985 £1,654.17

Up to 1000mm £2,195 £1,829.17

PONENTE

TWO

Installation Notes

When installing the Ponente without a headrail,
there must be clearance above the door.

Please do not order to the exact aperture
height when choosing not to specify a headrail.

When installing with optional headrail,

a 150mm gap is required between the headrail
and the ceiling or soffit for fixing. Therefore
the door should be installed prior to the soffit.

When installing with optional headrail into

a pre-existing aperture, the headrail can be
installed from below. This must be specified
when the order is placed.

Design Parameters

- Maximum height 2200mm

- Can be specified with or without headrail

- Suitable for steam

- Manufactured to the Standard Specification

opposite unless requested otherwise

Adjustment
- 30mm

Survey & Installation Service
- Tier 3 (see page 180)

Select Handing

Left Hand Right Hand

THREE
Select Handle Price Price

inc. VAT exc. VAT
Short / Long Round D — —
Short / Long Square D — —
Short / Long Countour — —
Short / Long Chamfer — —
Towel Rail — —
Round / Square Fingerpull — —
FOUR
Select Glass Price Price

inc. VAT exc. VAT
Clear — —
Opti Clear +£185 +£154.17
Grey +£290 +£241.67
Satin Etched +£290 +£241.67
FIVE
Select Finish Price Price

inc. VAT exc. VAT
Polished Chrome — —
Matte Black +£545 +£454.17
Polished / Brushed Antique Nickel +£545 +£45417
Crafted to order
See page 20 +£1,045 +£870.83
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