STANDARD

Sizes (in mm)

To Suit Tray	Adjustment	Code	Price inc. VAT	Price exc. VAT
600mm	570-600	DF-D600 L or R	£1,465	£1,220.83
625mm	595-625	DF-D625 L or R	£1,500	£1,250.00
650mm	620-650	DF-D650 L or R	£1,530	£1,275.00
675mm	645-675	DF-D675 L or R	£1,560	£1,300.00
700mm	670-700	DF-D700 L or R	£1,595	£1,329.17
725mm	695-725	DF-D725 L or R	£1,620	£1,350.00
750mm	720-750	DF-D750 L or R	£1,645	£1,370.83
775mm	745-775	DF-D775 L or R	£1,685	£1,404.17
800mm	770-800	DF-D800 L or R	£1,710	£1,425.00
825mm	795-825	DF-D825 L or R	£1,740	£1,450.00
850mm	820-850	DF-D850 L or R	£1,770	£1,475.00
875mm	845-875	DF-D875 L or R	£1,795	£1,495.83
900mm	870-900	DF-D900 L or R	£1,830	£1,525.00

Standard Specification

- Anti-calcium coating
- Chrome components
- Square Square D handle
- Clear glass
- 8mm door
- 1950mm tall
- Supplied without headrail
- Positive closure with ball catch

Notes

- Please read installation notes opposite before specifying this door

BESPOKE

ONE

Select Size	Price inc. VAT	Price exc. VAT
Up to 800mm	£1,985	£1,654.17
Up to 1000mm	£2,195	£1,829.17

Installation Notes

When installing the Ponente without a headrail, there must be clearance above the door.

Please do not order to the exact aperture height when choosing not to specify a headrail.

When installing with optional headrail, a 150mm gap is required between the headrail and the ceiling or soffit for fixing. Therefore the door should be installed prior to the soffit.

When installing with optional headrail into a pre-existing aperture, the headrail can be installed from below. This must be specified when the order is placed.

Design Parameters

- Maximum height 2200mm
- Can be specified with or without headrail
- Suitable for steam
- Manufactured to the Standard Specification opposite unless requested otherwise

Adjustment

- 30mm

Survey & Installation Service

- Tier 3 (see page 180)

TWO

Select Handing Left Hand Right Hand

THREE

Select Handle	Price inc. VAT	Price exc. VAT
Short / Long Round D	_	_
Short / Long Square D	_	_
Short / Long Countour	_	_
Short / Long Chamfer	_	_
Towel Rail	_	_
Round / Square Fingerpull	_	_

FOUR

Select Glass	Price inc. VAT	Price exc. VAT
Clear	_	_
Opti Clear	+£185	+£154.17
Grey	+£290	+£241.6
Satin Etched	+£290	+£241.6

FIVE

Select Finish	Price inc. VAT	Price exc. VAT		
Polished Chrome	_	_		
Matte Black	+£545	+£454.17		
Polished / Brushed Antique Nickel	+£545	+£454.17		
Crafted to order				
See page 20	+£1,045	+£870.83		